o
\"\:\f:\\ 3 Flange Head Bolt, M8 x 1.25 x 125
/D) 3 M10 to M8 Sleeve
@ 3 M8 Steel Spacer
% 3 M8 Flange Bushing
& ’
Q 3 Locking Nut, M8 x 1.25

SD5 TYPE AC COMP — 20-134, 20-141, & 20-142 = 97-17/3

2 Flange Head Bolt, M8 x 1.25 x 95

s
e
- -
— s
- @

<@ 2 M8 Thin Spacer
SD7 TYPE AC COMP - 20-134, 20-141, & 20-142 = 97-17/3

1 Socket Head Cap Bolt, M10 x 1.5 x 30

3 Flange Head Bolt, M8 x 1.25 x 35
2 Flange Head Bolt, M10 x 1.5 x 35
1 Flange Head Bolt, M10 x 1.5 x 35

20-134, 20-141, & 20-142 = 97-173



